
Ohrensen 9. Mai 2015

Kreismeisterschaft JS-Zeven 2015

Kombination A/S
1 Rakowitz Siegfried Zeven 318
2 Voß Arndt-Christian Tarmstedt 310
3 Wilkens Claus Zeven 281

Kombination B
1 Kogge Harm Sittensen 309
2 tomHave Ernst Rhade 268
3 Rakowitz Bernd Zeven 254

Kombination Alt / Senioren
1 Husmann Dr. Frank Zeven 311
2 Rugen Andreas Tarmstedt 302
3 Klattenberg Karl Rhade 301

Kombination Damen
1 Mohrmann Behlke Rhade 305
2 Rakowitz Bettina Zeven 219
3 Peper Peggy Heeslingen 191

Kombination Junioren
1 Fricke Jan Elsdorf 270
2 Börsdamm Henning Tarmstedt 224
3 Eckoff Steven Zeven 118

Büchse A/S
1 Rakowitz Siegfried Zeven 188
2 Voß Arndt-Christian Tarmstedt 185
3 Börsdamm Joachim Tarmstedt 179

Büchse B
1 Kullik Jaret Rhade 175
2 Kogge Harm Sittensen 174
3 Baumann Marcel Elsdorf 157

Büchse Alt / Senioren
1 Rugen Andreas Tarmstedt 192
2 Husmann Dr. Frank Zeven 176
3 Taege Hermann Tarmstedt 169

Büchse Damen
1 Mohrmann Behlke Rhade 180
2 Rakowitz Bettina Zeven 134
3 Peper Peggy Heeslingen 111

Büchse Junioren
1 Fricke Jan Elsdorf 150
2 Börsdamm Henning Tarmstedt 144
3 Eckoff Steven Zeven 83

Stand 09.05.2015, A.-C. Voß



Ohrensen 9. Mai 2015

Kreismeisterschaft JS-Zeven 2015

Flinte A/S
1 Rakowitz Siegfried Zeven 26\3
2 Voß Arndt-Christian Tarmstedt 25\4
3 Wilkens Claus Zeven 23\7

Flinte B
1 Kogge Harm Sittensen 27\5
2 tomHave Ernst Rhade 24\3
3 Fahjen Matthias Elsdorf 24\3

Flinte Alt / Senioren
1 Klattenberg Karl Rhade 27\2
2 Husmann Dr. Frank Zeven 27\3
3 Rathjen Horst Sittensen 26\2

Flinte Damen
1 Mohrmann Behlke Rhade 25\5
2 Rakowitz Bettina Zeven 17\2
3 Peper Peggy Heeslingen 16\4

Flinte Junioren
1 Fricke Jan Elsdorf 24\3
2 Börsdamm Henning Tarmstedt 16\1
3 Eckoff Steven Zeven 7\3

Stand 09.05.2015, A.-C. Voß


